Digital Conductivity-
Converter CONDIX4213
● Digital, conductive 4-electrode flow-converter for outer
pipe diameter from 20 mm up to 63 mm
● 6 types of temperature compensation selectable
● Status LED
● RS485 Interface with MODBUS RTU-protocol
● Installation with PVC-U standard fittings

Top view CONDIX4213: Optical signalling for supply voltage, bus
communication and addressing.
 Ordering code
1. 2. 3. 4.
CONDIX - - -
1. Model
 4213
2. Cell constant
 C0,5
3. Interface
MB RS 485, MODBUS RTU
4. Options
00 Without option
Accessories
Art. No. Type Description
- GHMware          Download:
  475291 EYY220 Programming adapter
Diverse DFA32   Flow fitting for CONDIX4213
476332 ACI113-00            Field attachable 8-pole female
connector, Belden RKC8/9, Brass
nickel plated
476331 ACI113-VA
Field attachable 8-pole female
connector, Binder 713, stainless
steel
476533 ACI113-002-1-00 8-pole female connector M12 (Brass
nickel plated) with shielded cable
and wire-end ferrules: 2 m
476116 ACI113-005-1-00 8-pole female connector M12 (Brass
nickel plated) with shielded cable
and wire-end ferrules: 5 m
476117 ACI113-010-1-00 8-pole female connector M12 (Brass
nickel plated) with shielded cable
and wire-end ferrules: 10 m
476118 ACI113-025-1-00 8-pole female connector M12 (Brass
nickel plated) with shielded cable
and wire-end ferrules: 25 m
2 pi-ma-condix4213_e V0.00-00
for further information p.r.t. www.gsg-e-shop.com | Phone no.:   +49 931 / 30 40 8-0 - all rights reserved -